www.hardwoodsecurity.com    1 / 8
M30 Series
Indicator Mortise Locks
HARDWOOD R
www.hardwoodsecurity.com    2 / 8
Description
● Commercial Offices
● Educational Facilities

door closing, or outside
emergency release.
How to order
Specify
Example
Page
Lock body
 no.
DD20
P4
Backset
2 3/4''
P3
Thumb turn
M30A5
P7
Lever
L10
P7
Strike
ST04
P8
Finishes
US32D
P3
www.hardwoodsecurity.com    5 / 8
Product Components
HARDWOOD R
Inside
Outside
No. Description
1 Inside escutcheon trim assembly
2 Inside indicator mechanism assembly
3 Lock body
4 Outside indicator mechanism assembly
5 Outside escutcheon trim assembly
6 Outside cylinder
7 Strike assembly
8 Thumb turn
www.hardwoodsecurity.com    6 / 8
Trim type
Material
Thickness
Width
Height
Projection
Escutcheon trim
SS303
9/64" (3.6mm)
2-1/16" (52mm)
9-11/16" (246.6mm)
2-1/2" (63mm)
Indicator Trim Details
Wording and Color Options
HARDWOOD R
7
1/4
"
18
3.
8m
m
2 1/16"
52mm
8